Type Class
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RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL

MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT

COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.
GOVERNMENTAL

1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
1,999

3,499

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999

Rate
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$

350.00
541.00
1,082.00
1,894.00
2,705.00
5,410.00

$10,820.00
$ 16,230.00
$21,639.00
$ 27,049.00

$
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$

112.00
223.00
389.00
556.00
1,112.00
3,334.00
4,445.00
5,556.00
926.00
1,852.00
4,630.00
9,260.00

$18,519.00
$27,779.00
$37,038.00
$46,297.00

$

2018 July Tamarac Fire Recap

# of Parcels

30,447
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30,898

Tax Base

32,956.00
120,766.00
80,236.00
84,816.00
242,031.00
601,147.00
254,896.00
333,229.00
439,238.00
609,737.00
1,356.00
21,185.00
9,569.00
53,865.00
75,652.00
35,563.00
90,834.00
491,135.00
1,056.00
5,564.00
7,122.00
26,229.00
24,214.00
38,162.00
44,522.00
480,844.00

4,179,690.00

Taxes

$ 11,534,600.00
$ -

$ 59,510.00
$ 31,378.00
$ 37,880.00
$ 94,675.00
$ 221,810.00
$ 119,020.00
$ 162,300.00
$ 216,390.00
$ 243,441.00
$ 224.00
$ 1,784.00
$ 778.00
$ 4,448.00
$ 5,560.00
$ 3,334.00
$ 8,890.00
$ 27,780.00
$ 926.00
$ 3,704.00
$ 4,630.00
$ 18,520.00
$ 18,519.00
$ 27,779.00
$ 37,038.00
$ 231,485.00
$

$

$

$

$

774,295.91

13,890,698.91

# of Ex Parcels

379

583
1,458

Ex Base

468.00

230,409.00
379.00

611,917.00

Total

30,447
468
110
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41

1
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379
129
583
32,356

Total Base
32,956.00
468.00
120,766.00
80,236.00
84,816.00
242,031.00
601,147.00
254,896.00
333,229.00
439,238.00
609,737.00
1,356.00
21,185.00
9,569.00
53,865.00
75,652.00
35,563.00
90,834.00
491,135.00
1,056.00
5,564.00
7,122.00
26,229.00
24,214.00
38,162.00
44,522.00
480,844.00
230,409.00
379.00
4,179,690.00
611,917.00



